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Pos Name Surname Bib No Time Gender Race Country
1 Lubabalo Jusayi 271 02:00:24 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
2 Thandisile Xoshomba 824 02:14:26 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
3 Oyena Ngindana 730 02:14:34 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
4 Willem Louw 709 02:18:02 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
5 Jonathan Edmunds 357 02:25:21 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
6 Nicholas Woodhead 806 02:27:55 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
7 Amy Beachy-Head 613 02:28:35 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
8 Pakamisa Mnyazi 825 02:30:38 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
9 Judith Mueller 723 02:32:01 Female 21km GER - Germany

10 Eduard Nel 725 02:32:56 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
11 Sune Chadwick 625 02:32:57 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
12 Ingrid Potgieter-Kosaber 749 02:33:24 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
13 Emihle Hotata 681 02:33:59 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
14 Marcus Courage 334 02:34:05 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
15 Mike Van Vuuren 819 02:36:49 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
16 Michaela Juby 690 02:37:54 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
17 David Baldry 607 02:40:13 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
18 Jakob Holbak 680 02:44:46 Male 21km DEN - Denmark
19 Alice Evans 656 02:48:22 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
20 Natasha Pells-Gibson 741 02:48:58 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
21 Marike Swanepoel 779 02:50:47 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
22 Stefani Vos 799 02:52:24 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
23 Sharon Jessop 687 02:52:47 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
24 Marli Kriek 698 02:53:08 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
25 Wayne Attwell 602 02:54:20 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
26 Kevin Klaff 696 02:58:06 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
27 Derek Redfern 753 02:59:04 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
28 Estie Collett 631 03:01:26 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
29 Roland Jurd 391 03:04:59 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
30 Bryan Mclagan 718 03:06:05 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
31 Kate Mey 719 03:06:05 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
32 Theodora Lee 702 03:06:20 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
33 Zandile Siyata 767 03:06:20 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
34 Estelle Pickard 744 03:06:44 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
35 Nita Pallett 737 03:08:04 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
36 Annemie Jacobs 685 03:08:28 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
37 Jacques Mac Mahon 712 03:08:28 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
38 Irma Sparks 773 03:09:51 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
39 Waldi Van Schalkwyk 793 03:09:51 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
40 Samantha Meyrick 419 03:11:31 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
41 Jurie Gildenhuys 662 03:11:34 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
42 Eduan Coetzee 629 03:11:50 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
43 Isabel Hayn 677 03:13:24 Female 21km GER - Germany
44 Willem De Jager 639 03:13:51 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
45 Julindi Coetzer 630 03:14:23 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
46 Chris Axelson 604 03:15:25 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
47 Natasha Driescher-Engelbrecht 647 03:15:44 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
48 Ruan Engelbrecht 655 03:15:44 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
49 Eben Louw 707 03:15:44 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
50 Baillee Nell 524 03:16:51 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
51 Jo-Anne Van Vuuren 794 03:18:22 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
52 Joanne Stead 775 03:19:01 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
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53 Coert Postma 747 03:20:08 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
54 Pumza Mahala 820 03:21:56 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
55 Julian Schlemmer 761 03:23:31 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
56 Craig Schlemmer 762 03:23:32 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
57 Natasha Kruger 816 03:24:05 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
58 Marius Kruger 817 03:24:05 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
59 Wilma Eaton 652 03:28:47 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
60 Andre Eaton 651 03:28:48 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
61 Jeanette De Jager 638 03:30:02 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
62 Akhona Mosiane 722 03:31:10 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
63 Yolanda Sidwaba 764 03:31:10 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
64 Con Roux 760 03:31:33 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
65 Nospiho Matokazi 715 03:31:55 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
66 Noel Smouse 772 03:32:06 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
67 Joyce Hagen 671 03:32:43 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
68 Lize-Mari Rabie 751 03:32:43 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
69 Sindiswa Zamxaka 810 03:33:17 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
70 Suretha Pick 743 03:35:23 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
71 Robin Pick 742 03:35:24 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
72 Loren Westoby 801 03:36:45 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
73 Marthie Smith 768 03:36:58 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
74 Hein Smith 769 03:36:58 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
75 Christian Els 653 03:38:21 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
76 Samantha Howard-Els 682 03:38:21 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
77 Anine Claasen 628 03:39:56 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
78 Brenda Greybe 668 03:39:56 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
79 Miles Crisp 636 03:40:12 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
80 Charles Van Den Akker Iii 785 03:40:12 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
81 Chantelle Kendrick 692 03:40:13 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
82 Lindi Domoney 645 03:40:14 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
83 Nicki Holbak 679 03:40:40 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
84 Tully Mpazi 425 03:40:57 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
85 Craig Pike 787 03:41:30 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
86 Magdel Kinghorn 694 03:42:03 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
87 Constance Fraser 659 03:42:21 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
88 Carine Smith 813 03:43:18 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
89 Carla Wilby 261 03:46:41 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
90 Ella Wilby 802 03:46:42 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
91 Tamlyn Woollatt 807 03:47:36 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
92 Janice Rose 757 03:47:43 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
93 Rob Rose 758 03:47:44 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
94 Christoff Greeff 666 03:48:44 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
95 Soné Greeff 667 03:48:44 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
96 Cecelia Grundy 670 03:49:05 Female 21km AUS - Australia
97 Victoria Quaglia 750 03:49:39 Female 21km ITA - Italy
98 Mark Corry 632 03:50:40 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
99 Nicola Corry 633 03:50:40 Female 21km RSA - South Africa

100 Greg Butters 622 03:52:53 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
101 Zikhona Mboneni 522 03:53:13 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
102 Gerhard Dyzel 650 03:53:33 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
103 Christelle Marais 714 03:53:33 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
104 Samantha Matraiotti 716 03:53:41 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
105 Simone Rheeder 754 03:53:41 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
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106 Nicole Lambon 700 03:55:19 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
107 Liesel Nieuwenhuizen 731 03:56:14 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
108 Tiffany Koeberg 697 03:58:00 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
109 Adrian Verbiest 795 03:58:01 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
110 Charmaine Chelin 626 03:58:04 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
111 Luc Verbiest 796 03:58:05 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
112 Laura Cramb 635 03:58:21 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
113 Marissa Du Plessis 648 03:58:21 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
114 Amy Tom 782 03:58:28 Female 21km CAN - Canada
115 Natasha Nel 729 03:58:29 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
116 Emma Garschagen 660 03:58:31 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
117 Riaan Orffer 734 03:58:55 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
118 Michaela Kemlo 691 04:00:36 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
119 Jo Krug 699 04:01:13 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
120 Nicolaas Lee 701 04:01:29 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
121 Lydia Botha 618 04:03:29 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
122 Rozanne Van Deventer 526 04:03:43 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
123 Jacques van Deventer 721 04:05:01 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
124 Catherine Van Deventer 788 04:05:03 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
125 Marzette Harteveld 674 04:05:16 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
126 Tara Cabion 623 04:06:12 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
127 Pamela Kinsella 695 04:06:13 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
128 Sarah Belcher 614 04:07:26 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
129 Anne Hirsch 678 04:07:26 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
130 Stephanie Minnie 818 04:08:51 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
131 Noel Smous 265 04:09:20 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
132 Steve Gipson 663 04:12:16 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
133 Hayley Scholtz 763 04:12:32 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
134 Sam Du Toit 649 04:15:46 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
135 Rikus Stander 774 04:16:13 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
136 Juan Pierre Lottering 706 04:16:51 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
137 Josh Thompson 781 04:16:57 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
138 Bronwyn Falck 657 04:16:58 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
139 Suzanne Barnes 612 04:20:20 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
140 Hilton Sinclair 766 04:21:34 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
141 Toni Sinclair 765 04:21:35 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
142 Keaton Olivier 733 04:23:52 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
143 Katie Jamneck 686 04:25:52 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
144 Dipuo Manyane 713 04:25:57 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
145 Lauren Gibbs 661 04:26:27 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
146 Paul Wright 809 04:26:28 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
147 Geoffrey Douglas 646 04:26:52 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
148 Linda Harwood- De Bruyn 676 04:26:52 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
149 Bev Barends 611 04:26:53 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
150 Susan Lewis 703 04:28:07 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
151 Colin Stephen 821 04:28:07 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
152 Katherine Liebenberg 704 04:28:13 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
153 Wayne Cherry 627 04:31:11 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
154 Elmarie Nel 724 04:32:08 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
155 Anrie Nel 727 04:32:08 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
156 Marie Best 615 04:33:08 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
157 Bernice Adams 601 04:37:37 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
158 Carla Pool 746 04:38:58 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
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159 Dirk Roux 814 04:39:33 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
160 Simthandile Goliath 664 04:40:07 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
161 Andre Orffer 736 04:40:23 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
162 Amanda Orffer 735 04:40:25 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
163 Natasha Ferreira 658 04:41:17 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
164 Daleen Badenhorst 606 04:42:30 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
165 Lucie Barber 610 04:42:31 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
166 Lize Pearson 740 04:43:28 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
167 Shaun Aupiais 603 04:50:26 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
168 Carol-Anne Cash 624 04:50:26 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
169 Graeme Smith 770 04:54:36 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
170 Daphne Smith 771 04:54:37 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
171 Riana Boshoff 617 04:55:56 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
172 Colleen Cross 637 04:59:43 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
173 Rae Luckman 711 05:01:05 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
174 Sandra Butters 621 05:07:22 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
175 Tharene Willemse 803 05:08:10 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
176 Heidrin Gerber 822 05:08:30 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
177 Philipa Howlett 683 05:08:33 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
178 Nina Low 710 05:08:34 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
179 Chrystal Pearce 739 05:11:32 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
180 Charmaine Hall 672 05:13:06 Female 21km ESP - Spain
181 Eusentha Pillay 745 05:14:12 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
182 Nicke Van Aswegen 784 05:15:07 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
183 Petro Miller 720 05:19:09 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
184 Michael Goosen 665 05:19:29 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
185 Debbie Olivier 732 05:22:17 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
186 Angela Wells 800 05:22:18 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
187 Cheryl Witte 805 05:23:41 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
188 Curt Roberts 755 05:27:01 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
189 Melisa Roberts 756 05:28:32 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
190 Karen Hume 684 05:29:33 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
191 Samantha Couzyn 634 05:29:35 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
192 Mile Vermaak 797 05:31:17 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
193 Michael Du Plessis 815 05:54:20 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
194 Jan Hartman 675 06:50:30 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
DNS Warren Baartzes 605 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
DNS Reuben Baldry 608 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
DNS Lucien Baldry 609 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
DNS Desmond Boldizsar 616 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
DNS Tanya Botha 619 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
DNS Sandra Brownrigg 620 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
DNS Tania De Jongh 640 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
DNS Lourens De Jongh 641 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
DNS Raymond Dibden 642 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
DNS Lily Alicia Dirkse Van Schalkwyk 643 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
DNS Marileen Dirkse Van Schalkwyk 644 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
DNS Sharon Emslie 654 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
DNS Micaela Griffiths Van As 669 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
DNS Rudi Harmse 673 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
DNS Natalie Jonas 688 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
DNS Carmel Joseph 689 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
DNS Ezna Kenned 693 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
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DNS Bernadette Loock 705 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
DNS Amy Louw 708 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
DNS Zoleka Mazwi 717 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
DNS Elbe Nel 726 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
DNS Louise Nel 728 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
DNS Paula Pearce 738 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
DNS Simone Potgieter 748 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
DNS Jessica-Lee Redfern 752 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
DNS Sunell Roux 759 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
DNS Mynie Steffens 776 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
DNS Camilla Stone 777 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
DNS Zeta Strydom 778 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
DNS Monica Taylor 780 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
DNS Chris Van As 783 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
DNS Lukas Van Der Westhuizen 786 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
DNS Marie Van Huyssteen 790 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
DNS Jaco Van Huyssteen 791 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
DNS Maurice Van Niekerk 792 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
DNS Malcolm Vorster 798 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
DNS Liam Willis 804 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
DNS Diane Wright 808 Female 21km RSA - South Africa

DNQ = Did Not Qualify
DNF = Did Not Finish
DNS = Did Not Start
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Pos Name Surname Bib No Time Gender Race Country
1 Lubabalo Jusayi 271 02:00:24 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
2 Thandisile Xoshomba 824 02:14:26 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
3 Oyena Ngindana 730 02:14:34 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
4 Willem Louw 709 02:18:02 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
5 Jonathan Edmunds 357 02:25:21 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
6 Nicholas Woodhead 806 02:27:55 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
7 Pakamisa Mnyazi 825 02:30:38 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
8 Eduard Nel 725 02:32:56 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
9 Emihle Hotata 681 02:33:59 Male 21km RSA - South Africa

10 Marcus Courage 334 02:34:05 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
11 Mike Van Vuuren 819 02:36:49 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
12 David Baldry 607 02:40:13 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
13 Jakob Holbak 680 02:44:46 Male 21km DEN - Denmark
14 Wayne Attwell 602 02:54:20 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
15 Kevin Klaff 696 02:58:06 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
16 Derek Redfern 753 02:59:04 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
17 Roland Jurd 391 03:04:59 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
18 Bryan Mclagan 718 03:06:05 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
19 Jacques Mac Mahon 712 03:08:28 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
20 Jurie Gildenhuys 662 03:11:34 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
21 Eduan Coetzee 629 03:11:50 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
22 Willem De Jager 639 03:13:51 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
23 Chris Axelson 604 03:15:25 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
24 Ruan Engelbrecht 655 03:15:44 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
25 Eben Louw 707 03:15:44 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
26 Coert Postma 747 03:20:08 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
27 Julian Schlemmer 761 03:23:31 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
28 Craig Schlemmer 762 03:23:32 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
29 Marius Kruger 817 03:24:05 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
30 Andre Eaton 651 03:28:48 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
31 Con Roux 760 03:31:33 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
32 Noel Smouse 772 03:32:06 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
33 Robin Pick 742 03:35:24 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
34 Hein Smith 769 03:36:58 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
35 Christian Els 653 03:38:21 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
36 Miles Crisp 636 03:40:12 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
37 Charles Van Den Akker Iii 785 03:40:12 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
38 Craig Pike 787 03:41:30 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
39 Rob Rose 758 03:47:44 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
40 Christoff Greeff 666 03:48:44 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
41 Mark Corry 632 03:50:40 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
42 Greg Butters 622 03:52:53 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
43 Gerhard Dyzel 650 03:53:33 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
44 Adrian Verbiest 795 03:58:01 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
45 Luc Verbiest 796 03:58:05 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
46 Riaan Orffer 734 03:58:55 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
47 Nicolaas Lee 701 04:01:29 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
48 Jacques van Deventer 721 04:05:01 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
49 Noel Smous 265 04:09:20 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
50 Steve Gipson 663 04:12:16 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
51 Rikus Stander 774 04:16:13 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
52 Juan Pierre Lottering 706 04:16:51 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
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53 Josh Thompson 781 04:16:57 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
54 Hilton Sinclair 766 04:21:34 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
55 Keaton Olivier 733 04:23:52 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
56 Paul Wright 809 04:26:28 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
57 Colin Stephen 821 04:28:07 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
58 Wayne Cherry 627 04:31:11 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
59 Dirk Roux 814 04:39:33 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
60 Simthandile Goliath 664 04:40:07 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
61 Andre Orffer 736 04:40:23 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
62 Shaun Aupiais 603 04:50:26 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
63 Graeme Smith 770 04:54:36 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
64 Michael Goosen 665 05:19:29 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
65 Curt Roberts 755 05:27:01 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
66 Michael Du Plessis 815 05:54:20 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
67 Jan Hartman 675 06:50:30 Male 21km RSA - South Africa

DNS Warren Baartzes 605 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
DNS Reuben Baldry 608 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
DNS Lucien Baldry 609 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
DNS Desmond Boldizsar 616 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
DNS Lourens De Jongh 641 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
DNS Raymond Dibden 642 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
DNS Rudi Harmse 673 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
DNS Chris Van As 783 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
DNS Lukas Van Der Westhuizen 786 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
DNS Jaco Van Huyssteen 791 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
DNS Maurice Van Niekerk 792 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
DNS Malcolm Vorster 798 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
DNS Liam Willis 804 Male 21km RSA - South Africa

DNQ = Did Not Qualify
DNF = Did Not Finish
DNS = Did Not Start



Addo 2024 - 21km - Men

Page 8

Pos Name Surname Bib No Time Gender Race Country
1 Lubabalo Jusayi 271 02:00:24 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
2 Thandisile Xoshomba 824 02:14:26 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
3 Oyena Ngindana 730 02:14:34 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
4 Willem Louw 709 02:18:02 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
5 Jonathan Edmunds 357 02:25:21 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
6 Nicholas Woodhead 806 02:27:55 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
8 Pakamisa Mnyazi 825 02:30:38 Male 21km RSA - South Africa

10 Eduard Nel 725 02:32:56 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
13 Emihle Hotata 681 02:33:59 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
14 Marcus Courage 334 02:34:05 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
15 Mike Van Vuuren 819 02:36:49 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
17 David Baldry 607 02:40:13 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
18 Jakob Holbak 680 02:44:46 Male 21km DEN - Denmark
25 Wayne Attwell 602 02:54:20 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
26 Kevin Klaff 696 02:58:06 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
27 Derek Redfern 753 02:59:04 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
29 Roland Jurd 391 03:04:59 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
30 Bryan Mclagan 718 03:06:05 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
37 Jacques Mac Mahon 712 03:08:28 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
41 Jurie Gildenhuys 662 03:11:34 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
42 Eduan Coetzee 629 03:11:50 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
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44 Willem De Jager 639 03:13:51 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
46 Chris Axelson 604 03:15:25 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
48 Ruan Engelbrecht 655 03:15:44 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
49 Eben Louw 707 03:15:44 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
53 Coert Postma 747 03:20:08 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
55 Julian Schlemmer 761 03:23:31 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
56 Craig Schlemmer 762 03:23:32 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
58 Marius Kruger 817 03:24:05 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
60 Andre Eaton 651 03:28:48 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
64 Con Roux 760 03:31:33 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
66 Noel Smouse 772 03:32:06 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
71 Robin Pick 742 03:35:24 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
74 Hein Smith 769 03:36:58 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
75 Christian Els 653 03:38:21 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
79 Miles Crisp 636 03:40:12 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
80 Charles Van Den Akker Iii 785 03:40:12 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
85 Craig Pike 787 03:41:30 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
93 Rob Rose 758 03:47:44 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
94 Christoff Greeff 666 03:48:44 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
98 Mark Corry 632 03:50:40 Male 21km RSA - South Africa

100 Greg Butters 622 03:52:53 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
102 Gerhard Dyzel 650 03:53:33 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
109 Adrian Verbiest 795 03:58:01 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
111 Luc Verbiest 796 03:58:05 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
117 Riaan Orffer 734 03:58:55 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
120 Nicolaas Lee 701 04:01:29 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
123 Jacques van Deventer 721 04:05:01 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
131 Noel Smous 265 04:09:20 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
132 Steve Gipson 663 04:12:16 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
135 Rikus Stander 774 04:16:13 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
136 Juan Pierre Lottering 706 04:16:51 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
137 Josh Thompson 781 04:16:57 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
140 Hilton Sinclair 766 04:21:34 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
142 Keaton Olivier 733 04:23:52 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
146 Paul Wright 809 04:26:28 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
151 Colin Stephen 821 04:28:07 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
152 Wayne Cherry 627 04:31:11 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
158 Dirk Roux 814 04:39:33 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
159 Simthandile Goliath 664 04:40:07 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
160 Andre Orffer 736 04:40:23 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
166 Shaun Aupiais 603 04:50:26 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
168 Graeme Smith 770 04:54:36 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
183 Michael Goosen 665 05:19:29 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
187 Curt Roberts 755 05:27:01 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
192 Michael Du Plessis 815 05:54:20 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
193 Jan Hartman 675 06:50:30 Male 21km RSA - South Africa

DNS Warren Baartzes 605 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
DNS Reuben Baldry 608 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
DNS Lucien Baldry 609 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
DNS Desmond Boldizsar 616 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
DNS Lourens De Jongh 641 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
DNS Raymond Dibden 642 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
DNS Rudi Harmse 673 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
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DNS Chris Van As 783 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
DNS Lukas Van Der Westhuizen 786 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
DNS Jaco Van Huyssteen 791 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
DNS Maurice Van Niekerk 792 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
DNS Malcolm Vorster 798 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
DNS Liam Willis 804 Male 21km RSA - South Africa
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Pos Name Surname Bib No Time Gender Race Country
1 Amy Beachy-Head 613 02:28:35 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
2 Judith Mueller 723 02:32:01 Female 21km GER - Germany
3 Sune Chadwick 625 02:32:57 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
4 Ingrid Potgieter-Kosaber 749 02:33:24 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
5 Michaela Juby 690 02:37:54 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
6 Alice Evans 656 02:48:22 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
7 Natasha Pells-Gibson 741 02:48:58 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
8 Marike Swanepoel 779 02:50:47 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
9 Stefani Vos 799 02:52:24 Female 21km RSA - South Africa

10 Sharon Jessop 687 02:52:47 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
11 Marli Kriek 698 02:53:08 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
12 Estie Collett 631 03:01:26 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
13 Kate Mey 719 03:06:05 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
14 Theodora Lee 702 03:06:20 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
15 Zandile Siyata 767 03:06:20 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
16 Estelle Pickard 744 03:06:44 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
17 Nita Pallett 737 03:08:04 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
18 Annemie Jacobs 685 03:08:28 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
19 Irma Sparks 773 03:09:51 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
20 Waldi Van Schalkwyk 793 03:09:51 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
21 Samantha Meyrick 419 03:11:31 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
22 Isabel Hayn 677 03:13:24 Female 21km GER - Germany
23 Julindi Coetzer 630 03:14:23 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
24 Natasha Driescher-Engelbrecht 647 03:15:44 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
25 Baillee Nell 524 03:16:51 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
26 Jo-Anne Van Vuuren 794 03:18:22 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
27 Joanne Stead 775 03:19:01 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
28 Pumza Mahala 820 03:21:56 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
29 Natasha Kruger 816 03:24:05 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
30 Wilma Eaton 652 03:28:47 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
31 Jeanette De Jager 638 03:30:02 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
32 Akhona Mosiane 722 03:31:10 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
33 Yolanda Sidwaba 764 03:31:10 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
34 Nospiho Matokazi 715 03:31:55 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
35 Joyce Hagen 671 03:32:43 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
36 Lize-Mari Rabie 751 03:32:43 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
37 Sindiswa Zamxaka 810 03:33:17 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
38 Suretha Pick 743 03:35:23 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
39 Loren Westoby 801 03:36:45 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
40 Marthie Smith 768 03:36:58 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
41 Samantha Howard-Els 682 03:38:21 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
42 Anine Claasen 628 03:39:56 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
43 Brenda Greybe 668 03:39:56 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
44 Chantelle Kendrick 692 03:40:13 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
45 Lindi Domoney 645 03:40:14 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
46 Nicki Holbak 679 03:40:40 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
47 Tully Mpazi 425 03:40:57 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
48 Magdel Kinghorn 694 03:42:03 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
49 Constance Fraser 659 03:42:21 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
50 Carine Smith 813 03:43:18 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
51 Carla Wilby 261 03:46:41 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
52 Ella Wilby 802 03:46:42 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
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53 Tamlyn Woollatt 807 03:47:36 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
54 Janice Rose 757 03:47:43 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
55 Soné Greeff 667 03:48:44 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
56 Cecelia Grundy 670 03:49:05 Female 21km AUS - Australia
57 Victoria Quaglia 750 03:49:39 Female 21km ITA - Italy
58 Nicola Corry 633 03:50:40 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
59 Zikhona Mboneni 522 03:53:13 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
60 Christelle Marais 714 03:53:33 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
61 Samantha Matraiotti 716 03:53:41 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
62 Simone Rheeder 754 03:53:41 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
63 Nicole Lambon 700 03:55:19 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
64 Liesel Nieuwenhuizen 731 03:56:14 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
65 Tiffany Koeberg 697 03:58:00 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
66 Charmaine Chelin 626 03:58:04 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
67 Laura Cramb 635 03:58:21 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
68 Marissa Du Plessis 648 03:58:21 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
69 Amy Tom 782 03:58:28 Female 21km CAN - Canada
70 Natasha Nel 729 03:58:29 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
71 Emma Garschagen 660 03:58:31 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
72 Michaela Kemlo 691 04:00:36 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
73 Jo Krug 699 04:01:13 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
74 Lydia Botha 618 04:03:29 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
75 Rozanne Van Deventer 526 04:03:43 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
76 Catherine Van Deventer 788 04:05:03 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
77 Marzette Harteveld 674 04:05:16 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
78 Tara Cabion 623 04:06:12 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
79 Pamela Kinsella 695 04:06:13 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
80 Sarah Belcher 614 04:07:26 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
81 Anne Hirsch 678 04:07:26 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
82 Stephanie Minnie 818 04:08:51 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
83 Hayley Scholtz 763 04:12:32 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
84 Sam Du Toit 649 04:15:46 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
85 Bronwyn Falck 657 04:16:58 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
86 Suzanne Barnes 612 04:20:20 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
87 Toni Sinclair 765 04:21:35 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
88 Katie Jamneck 686 04:25:52 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
89 Dipuo Manyane 713 04:25:57 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
90 Lauren Gibbs 661 04:26:27 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
91 Geoffrey Douglas 646 04:26:52 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
92 Linda Harwood- De Bruyn 676 04:26:52 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
93 Bev Barends 611 04:26:53 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
94 Susan Lewis 703 04:28:07 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
95 Katherine Liebenberg 704 04:28:13 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
96 Elmarie Nel 724 04:32:08 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
97 Anrie Nel 727 04:32:08 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
98 Marie Best 615 04:33:08 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
99 Bernice Adams 601 04:37:37 Female 21km RSA - South Africa

100 Carla Pool 746 04:38:58 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
101 Amanda Orffer 735 04:40:25 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
102 Natasha Ferreira 658 04:41:17 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
103 Daleen Badenhorst 606 04:42:30 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
104 Lucie Barber 610 04:42:31 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
105 Lize Pearson 740 04:43:28 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
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106 Carol-Anne Cash 624 04:50:26 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
107 Daphne Smith 771 04:54:37 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
108 Riana Boshoff 617 04:55:56 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
109 Colleen Cross 637 04:59:43 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
110 Rae Luckman 711 05:01:05 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
111 Sandra Butters 621 05:07:22 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
112 Tharene Willemse 803 05:08:10 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
113 Heidrin Gerber 822 05:08:30 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
114 Philipa Howlett 683 05:08:33 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
115 Nina Low 710 05:08:34 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
116 Chrystal Pearce 739 05:11:32 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
117 Charmaine Hall 672 05:13:06 Female 21km ESP - Spain
118 Eusentha Pillay 745 05:14:12 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
119 Nicke Van Aswegen 784 05:15:07 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
120 Petro Miller 720 05:19:09 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
121 Debbie Olivier 732 05:22:17 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
122 Angela Wells 800 05:22:18 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
123 Cheryl Witte 805 05:23:41 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
124 Melisa Roberts 756 05:28:32 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
125 Karen Hume 684 05:29:33 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
126 Samantha Couzyn 634 05:29:35 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
127 Mile Vermaak 797 05:31:17 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
DNS Tanya Botha 619 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
DNS Sandra Brownrigg 620 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
DNS Tania De Jongh 640 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
DNS Lily Alicia Dirkse Van Schalkwyk 643 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
DNS Marileen Dirkse Van Schalkwyk 644 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
DNS Sharon Emslie 654 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
DNS Micaela Griffiths Van As 669 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
DNS Natalie Jonas 688 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
DNS Carmel Joseph 689 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
DNS Ezna Kenned 693 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
DNS Bernadette Loock 705 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
DNS Amy Louw 708 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
DNS Zoleka Mazwi 717 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
DNS Elbe Nel 726 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
DNS Louise Nel 728 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
DNS Paula Pearce 738 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
DNS Simone Potgieter 748 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
DNS Jessica-Lee Redfern 752 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
DNS Sunell Roux 759 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
DNS Mynie Steffens 776 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
DNS Camilla Stone 777 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
DNS Zeta Strydom 778 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
DNS Monica Taylor 780 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
DNS Marie Van Huyssteen 790 Female 21km RSA - South Africa
DNS Diane Wright 808 Female 21km RSA - South Africa

DNQ = Did Not Qualify
DNF = Did Not Finish
DNS = Did Not Start
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